TN CUP XIII ARCHERY COMPETITION TAHUN 2023
SMA TARUNA NUSANTARA MAGELANG (TAC2023)
STADION SMA TARUNA NUSANTARA MAGELANG, From 11-03-2023 to 11-04-2023
Country or State Code Ses. Target Bib Athlete Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status Photo
IMA Ibnu Mas'ud Ambarawa
1 006C 1013 HAIDAR AZMAR RAMADHAN WIBOWO M N1 M
MAN1YK MAN 1 Yogyakarta
2 027C 1157 NASHIF HAFWAN M R2 M

SMA TARUNA NUSANTARA MAGELANG (TAC2023)
STADION SMA TARUNA NUSANTARA MAGELANG, From 11-03-2023 to 11-04-2023
Country or State Code Ses. Target Bib Athlete Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status Photo
SMKHKTI SMK HKTI 1 Purwareja Klampok Banjarnegara
2 011C 1120 ARISKA JENAR W C2 W
SMKPDS SMK Penerbangan Dharmawirawan Sidoarjo
2 023B 1143 OKTAVIA SUCI SULISTIYOWATI W R2 W
SMP1SKA SMP 1 Surakarta
1 010C 1026 INATHA BENING PAMUDAR W N2 W
SMPAABS Smp Aabs Purwokerto
1 014C 1052 ROMI QAISER ALTAIR M N2 M
SMPABIUMI SMPTQ Abi-Ummi Aampel Boyolali
2 003B 1091 KHALFANI EDREA RAFIFAH SAFIERA W C1 W
SMPCIS SMP Charis Institute Surakarta
1 017C 1042 CHRISTIAN ARYAPUTRA M N2 M
SMPIAA15 SMPI Al azhar 15 Cilacap
2 020C 1141 RAFIF RAJENDRA NAWWAF M R1 M
SMPIILAHP SMP Islam Integral Luqman Al Hakim Purwodadi
2 003C 1095 SHAFA ALUNA ZALFA W C1 W
SMPITIKS SMPIT Insan Kamil Sidoarjo

1 022A 1061 MUHAMMAD FARID ARDHANI M N2 M
SMPM1M SMP Muhammadiyah 1 Muntilan
1 016A 1054 RANGGA SYAHREZA M N2 M
SMPM1SDA SMP Muhammadiyah 1 sidoarjo
2 005A 1093 TANTIA NUR TRIANGGRAINI W C1 W
SMPMAWG SMP Muhammadiyah Al - Mujahidin Wonosari GunungKidul
1 009C 1035 ANINDYA INTAN RACHMAWATI W N2 W
SMPMKA Smp Muhammadiyah Kutoarjo
1 020C 1058 IKHSAN MUHAMMAD M N2 M
SMPMPKB SMP Muh PK boyolali
1 011C 1038 AZKA NAURA JASMINE W N2 W
SMPMT SMP Muhammadiyah Tempuran
2 017C 1132 RAFA SALMA LATHIFAH W R1 W
SMPMUTU SMP Mutual Magelang
2 018A 1131 AZZAHRA NURUL JANNATY W R1 W
SMPN13Y SMP N 13 Yogyakarta
1 014B 1045 AHMAD FAIZI M N2 M
2 017A 1134 AISYAH KHUMAIRAH PUTRI PURNAMA W R1 W
SMPN19JKT SMPN 19 Jakarta
1 013B 1159 ATRASA LACHANOVA W N2 W
4/6 Participant List group by Country - 20231103.091124
TN CUP XIII ARCHERY COMPETITION TAHUN 2023
SMA TARUNA NUSANTARA MAGELANG (TAC2023)

2 001B 1087 SAFINA AZWANANDA ZAELANI W C1 W
SMPN1MKD SMP Negeri 1 Mungkid
2 018C 1133 DIARRA MASAYU AULIA W R1 W
SMPN1NGL Smpn 1 Ngluwar
1 015A 1044 AHMAD ALI YUSUF M N2 M
1 014A 1055 WIRANATA ROZAQ CHAQ M N2 M
SMPN1NGLN SMP N 1 NANGGULAN
2 001C 1090 HENNY PRATIWI NUR WIJAYANTI W C1 W
SMPN1SDN SMP N 1 Sanden
1 016C 1064 AHMAD FATIHUDDIN M N2 M
SMPN1SLM SMP Negeri 1 Salaman
2 008A 1108 FABIAN SAKTI AL QOISOR M C1 M
1 022C 1047 MUHAMMAD ABDUL AZIZ M N2 M
SMPN1UNG SMP N 1 Ungaran
2 021C 1135 BARA REYSHA YUNDA PUTRA M R1 M
SMPN21SMG SMP Negeri 21 Semarang
2 006A 1101 AQIL ATHARIANDI KUSUMA M C1 M
SMPN276 SMPN 276 Jakarta
2 020A 1138 REZVAN AKHTAR WASESOPUTRA M R1 M
SMPN2BGR SMPN 3 kota bogor
1 020B 1056 ENCIK RASHA ATHAILLAH IRLAN M N2 M
SMPN2BGT Smpn 2 Banguntapan